Position

Veterans' Services Officer
Eligibility Supervisor
Eligibility Technician
Eligibility Technician
Office Specialist

Other Positions Held

County

Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County

Department

Veteran's Services
Veteran's Services
Veteran's Services
Veteran's Services

Veteran's Services

Total Wages

$93,059
$78,041
$57,040
$55,561
$50,468

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$6,312
$27,517
$3,734
$3,630
$14,438



