Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Veterans' Services Officer		Yuba County	Veteran's Services	\$93,059	\$6,312
Eligibility Supervisor		Yuba County	Veteran's Services	\$78,041	\$27,517
Eligibility Technician		Yuba County	Veteran's Services	\$57,040	\$3,734
Eligibility Technician		Yuba County	Veteran's Services	\$55,561	\$3,630
Office Specialist		Yuba County	Veteran's Services	\$50,468	\$14,438